MERCRUISER [D1.7L DTI) < THERMOSTAT AMD HOUSIMNG b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 0055000 THRI 0k4933339 [)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
2 882381 FITTIMNG-Bypass 1
3 22 882398 | FLUG 1
4 27 382680 | GASKET-Thermoztat Housing 1 2
5 282604 THERMOSTAT 1
G 27 B82546| GASKET-Cover, Thermostat Housir| 1
7 A82553| COWER-Thermostat Houzsing 1
a2 16 282657 |STUD [M10x 85 L=100) 2
9 11 282330/ MUT Flange (M10] 2
10 10 202305 SCREW (M8 = 80) 4
11 32 B82607 | PIPE ASSEMBLY - ater 1
12 32 B82547 | PIPE ASSEMBLY - ater 1
13 20 282729| DRAIM COCK, 1
14 27 202594 | GASKET 2
15 22 282398 | PLUG-Drain 1
16 10 B82300| SCREW-Flange (M8 = 20] 4
17 54 A82453| CLAMP-Hose 2
18 32 282431 |HOSE-Bypass 1
19 54 882353 | CLIP-w ater Pipe 1
20 10 282293 SCREW-Flange (M3 = 16] 1
21 32 882550 | PIPE 4w ater Dirain 1
22 10 A82299| SCREW-Flange (M8 = 16] 2
23 10 282349 SCREW-Eve [M12 1 24) 1
24 27 882653 | GASKET W ater Pipe 2 2
25 22 282731 |[FITTIMG-Adaptor 1
26 882597 | ADAPTOR- ater Fitting 1
27 10 B82315| SCREW-Flange (M8 = 20] 2
28 32 82287 | HOSE A ater 1 [Cut to B0 mm)
29 32 282608/ HOSE 1
a0 54 202453 | CLAMP-Hoze 4
Kl 10 B82309| SCREW-Flange [M10 % 18] 1
32 12 B82645 Wb SHER 1
33 32 282549 | PIPE A ater 1
M 10 282747 | SCREW-Flange (M8« 12] 1
M 10 2882319 SCREW wilLockwazher [MS » 16) |1
35 B82548| ADAPTOR- ater Fitting 1
36 27 882463 | GASKET-Adaptar Fitting 1
ar 22 282347 | PLUG-Rubber 1
] 10 282303 SCREW-Flange M8 « 60] 2
29 £ 202588 | HOSE - ater 1 -
Al Ed QOOOEE T A RAD L) A




